Name of the corporate debtor:

Bhaskar Shrachi Alloys Limited

Annexure - 4

Date of commencement of liquidation:

List of operational creditors (Employees)

29.04.2020

List of stakeholders as on:

31.12.2020

(Amount in X)

Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

Name of received
3 Amount of any
authorised e as . Amount of
Sl representati Name of Identification Amount of claim for the 5 Amount of mutual Amount of claim claim under Remarks. if an
No. 2 employee No. Date of Amount Total amount period of twelve months Nature % sharein total |, vinsent claim| dues, that may rejected e pITEIy
ve, 5 laimed of claim ding the liquidati of amount of claims be set off verification
if any receipt claime admitted | PTE%® ing the liquidation claim admitted
commencement date
Unsecured - Claim
NA Suman Karmakar NA 29-05-2020 1,90,627 1,76,991 1,69,407 |towards  Gratuity, 0.01% - 5,000 8,636 -
PF and Salary
Unsecured - Claim
NA Haru Samanta NA 29-05-2020 1,61,705 1,60,811 1,53,228 |towards  Gratuity, 0.01% - - 894 -
PF and Salary
Unsecured - Claim
NA Amitava Roy NA 29-05-2020 1,71,632 1,71,631 1,64,048 |towards  Gratuity, 0.01% - - - -
PF and Salary
5,23,964 5,09,433 4,86,683 0.03% - 5,000 9,530 -




